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	YOUR NAME
	 
	COMPANY NAME
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	YOUR TRUCK MAKE AND MODEL
	 
	START DATE - END DATE
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	DATE
	START
	ORDER
REFERENCE
	START
MILEAGE
	END
MILEAGE
	MILES
	 
	DATE
	START
	ORDER
REFERENCE
	START
MILEAGE
	END
MILEAGE
	MILES
	 

	 
	
	DESTINATION
	
	
	
	
	 
	
	DESTINATION
	
	
	
	
	 

	 
	01/05/2022
	Hartington
	#25456852
	104,250
	105,585
	1,335
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	 
	
	Ottawa
	
	
	
	
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	 
	03/05/2022
	Ottawa
	#25456853
	105,585
	107,120
	1,535
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	 
	
	Orlando
	
	
	
	
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	Print this mileage log template and keep a copy in your vehicle
	 
	www.yourcompanyname.com
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 © TemplateLab.com 
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